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Super Tour Hallett
Group 2 EP,FPHP,GTL

Grp 2 EP,FP,HP,GTL Qual 2

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 8:23:23

Hallett 1.800 miles

4/9/2017 08:20

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm SPd $§2 Tm §3Tm  Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm SPd S2Tm S3Tm
(42) Angus Crome
(71) Matt Reynolds T 8125:22.647 1:53.506 24.230 50542 19917 30.345
T B8:25:10.046 T:42326 21754 87.008 45040 35527 2 8:27:01.929 1:39.282 17.141 83.124 44.671 37.470
2 8:26:35.607 1:25.561 14.861 98.916 38.900 31.800 3 8:28:40.375 1:38.446 17.442 81.935 44177 36.827
3 8:27:58.806 1:23.199 14.196 104.132 37.545 31.458 4 8:30:18.572 1:38.197 17.319 84.597 44.049 36.829
4 8:29:21.515 1:22.709 14.115 105280 37.285 31.309 5 8:31:55.194 1:36.622 16.655 85.100 43.517 36.450
5 8:30:45.226 1:23.711 14.014 104.132 38.192 31.505 6 8:33:30.548 1:35.354 16.542 86.254 42.820 35.992
6 8:32:07.152 1:21.926 13.980 105280 36.954 30.992
(30) Bill Meyer
(04) Jonathan Goodale T 8:25.18.450 T:51.891 23.531 T6.441 50.070 38.200
T 8:25.16.804 T:45997 271561 76.36 48447 35.989 2 8:26:56.904 1:38.454 16.721 86.384 45.185 36.548
2 8:26:46.137 1:29.243 15.214 94.353 40.539 33.490 3 8:28:34.020 1:37.116 16.678 87.040 44.116 36.322
3 8:28:13.652 1:27.515 15.078 93.430 39.691 32.746 4 8:30:09.765 1:35.745 16.270 88.383 43.584 35.891
4 8:29:40.699 1:27.047 14.629 97.237 38.929 33.489 5 8:31:46.150 1:36.385 16.460 87.976 43.544 36.381
5 8:31:07.507 1:26.808 14.860 95.295 39.224 32.724
6 8:32:36.846 1:29.339 14.708 97.402 40.783 33.848 (77R)Rodger Grantham
7 8:34:02.653 1:25.807 14.772 96.581 38.665 32.370 T 8.05:30.030 2:05.072 B3.878 B4.063 27.900
8 8:35:28.416 1:25.763 14.660 95.934 38.571 32.532 2 8:27:27.391 1:48.352 19.748 71.146 49.470 39.134
3 8:29:13.155 1:45.764 18.600 79.435 48.339 38.825
(47) Bill Miller 4 8:30:56.103 1:42.948 18.198 80.779 46.777 37.973
1 8:25:47.787 2:01.088 23.989 45.708 54.959 72718 5 8:32:39.877 1:43.774 18.402 75.557 46.680 38.692
2 8:27:17.464 1:35.677 16.835 86.514 43.796 35.046 6 8:34:18.897 1:39.020 17.665 83.003 44.880 36.475
3 8:28:46.735 1:29.271 14.864 100.654 39.841 34.566 7 8:35:57.796 1:38.899 17.365 84.473 44.683 36.851
4 8:30:19.212 1:32.477 15.808 93.582 42.490 34.179 8 8:37:35.375 1:37.579 17.370 84.722 43.637 36.572
5 8:31:48.934 1:29.722 16.180 98.406 40.116 33.426 9 8:39:13.568 1:38.193 17.131 85.737 43.902 37.160
6 8:33:21.220 1:32.286 15.095 97.902 43.007 34.184
7 8:34:48.649 1:27.429 14.955 99.431 39.712 32.762 (25) Mark Weber
8 8:36:15.645 1:26.99% 14.801 100.654 39.213 32.982 T 83705304 500757 %906 53084 55533 70,298
2 8:33:08.255 1:42.951 18.502 76.262 45.617 38.832
(7) Eric Prill 3 8:34:48.735 1:40.480 17.036 83.003 45.977 37.467
T 8:25:49.686 2:06.005 29614 50.239 57.787 38557 4 8:36:26.362 1:37.627 17.037 88.794 43.504 36.996
2 8:27:21.569 1:31.883 16.311 92.975 41.889 33.683 5 8:38:04.113 1:37.751 16.271 90.051 44.365 37.115
3 8:28:48.601 1:27.032 15.084 96.256 39.144 32.804
4 8:30:16.705 1:28.104 15.026 97.402 39.850 33.228
(137) Sam Henry
T §:26.08.400 2.15.264 55.123 59.551 75.353
2 8:27:54.345 1:45.936 19.648 72.958 46.923 39.365
3 8:29:37.214 1:42.869 19.086 71.058 44.916 38.867
4 8:31:16.821 1:39.607 18.697 61.650 45.756 35.154
5 8:32:54.774 1:37.953 16.547 76.773 44.593 36.813
6 8:34:31.873 1:37.099 17.341 77.710 44.615 35.143
7 8:36:01.486 1:29.613 15.346 96.256 40.805 33.462
(92) James Stevens
T 8:25:07.408 T:44.007 22.021 6112 75.648 36.338
2 8:26:40.428 1:33.020 16.208 89.628 42.015 34.797
3 8:28:11.149 1:30.721 15.500 91.053 40.611 34.610
4 8:29:41.546 1:30.397 15.391 91.636 40.397 34.609
5 8:31:12.415 1:30.869 15.549 90.765 40.672 34.648
6 8:32:42.821 1:30.406 15.564 91.053 40.135 34.707
7 8:34:14.571 1:31.750 15.595 90.193 41.875 34.280
8 8:35:44.866 1:30.295 15.605 90.621 40.258 34.432
9 8:37:14.605 1:29.739 15.533 90.621 40.168 34.038
10 8:38:44.365 1:29.760 15.385 90.478 40.252 34.123
(24) Chuck Davis
T 8:26:22.027 2:11.206
2 8:29:28.803 3:06.776 35.039
3 8:31:05.182 1:36.379 19.251 86.514 42.591 34.537
4 8:32:37.853 1:32.671 15.783 96.744 41.786 35.102
(3) Chris Albin
T 8:25:30.152 2:01.636 24.023 50.283 54.013 32,687
2 8:27:19.196 1:40.044 17.556 72.314 45.018 37.470
3 8:28:52.544 1:33.348 16.240 81.818 43.147 33.961
4 8:30:31.790 1:39.246 16.611 71.412 45.047 37.588
—
| Charlene and Bruce Bettinger, Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Ken Patterson, Race Director

Chief Steward
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